A: 11 Pullman Place (Locked bag 6001) Emu Plains NSW 2750
T: 1300 365 012   E: sales@mattek.com.au   www.mattek.com.au
PVC BACKED COIR
PVC Backed Coir is an eco-friendly entrance matting solution
for medium traffic areas, designed for indoor entrances. Ideally
used as a recessed mat, this product can also be edged with
heavy duty edging for loose laid applications.
Available in natural coir colouring in four thicknesses (13mm,
17mm, 24mm or 30mm) or in dyed black or grey (17mm only).
FEATURES
•  Indoor or covered outdoor mat for high traffic entrances
•  Coarse coir bristles provide excellent scraping to the base of
footwear
•  PVC backing reduces the dislodging of coir fibres
•  Made from ethically sourced coconut fibres
•  Available natural or as dyed black or grey
CODE SIZE
PBC17NAT1 17mm(T), 1000mm(W)
PBC17NAT2 17mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC24NAT1 24mm(T), 1000mm(W)
PBC24NAT2 24mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC30NAT1 30mm(T), 1000mm(W)
PBC30NAT2 30mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC17BLK2 17mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PBC17GRY2 17mm(T), 2000mm(W)
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
APPEARANCE
SOIL REMOVAL
WEAR
EN
TRA
N
CE M
A
TS - O
U
TD
O
O
R
17mmNatural 24mm 30mm Black*
*17mm only
Grey*
Note: As coir is a natural product it will be affected by moisture.
Excessive moisture will cause coir to swell and is not covered under warranty.